Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

428
387
226
226
363
401
216
428
206
185
481
481
152
419
353
353
227
215
215
438
355
224
216
392
206
215
428
428
206
202
460
230
431

Name

1034110939 ASHTON,ELIZABETH ANNE
1058548569 AUSMUS, TERRY LYNNE
1032380568 BARNETT,CAROLYN MOSER
1032380581 BARNETT,JESSE L
2127514329 BENDER,THOMAS EDWARD
1117513313 BURDEN,LOIS MICHELLE
1033593335 CERNOSEK,MARY JANE
1184825742 CLICK,EARLENE HAYNES
1032704369 DRISCOLL,SANDRA LEE
1034073401 GAFFNEY,JAMES PATRICK
1032801471 GALL JR,LOUIS JOSEPH
1032801463 GALL,LISA ANN
1121592689 GONZALEZ,OLGA MIRELES
1032531038 HALL,ELVA MARIE
1198361670 HAMM,CAROL ANNE
1198361636 HAMM,JAMES RAY
1032378188 JACOB,CHARLENE HUMPHRIES
1034192345 JAMES,MARY MINOR
1032842559 JOE,BEATRICE MINOR
1032394759 LAMB JR,FREDERICK W
1032606773 MARTIN,BETTY G
1110431878 MEADE,JAMES KINCANNON
1032654459 MINOR,MARGIE SCURRY
1032583621 MITOSINKA,VICTOR JOHN
1033156363 MULLEN,THOMAS G
1032842795 MUSE,MATTIE MARGARET
1032619928 PAVALONIS,RICHARD LEE
1034039272 PAVALONIS,ROBIN MARIE
1207355947 PENNAL,NOVELLE PONDER
1033476243 RAITANO,BILLIE FERGUSON
1031872342 UPTON,MARY FARRIS
2149379623 WAINWRIGHT,JEWELL ELIZABETH
1173612401 WILLIAMS-TAYLOR,MELBA R

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



