Selected - Election	Precinct	VUID	Name	<b>Ballot Status</b>
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	428	1034110939	ASHTON,ELIZABETH ANNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	387	1058548569	AUSMUS,TERRY LYNNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	226	1032380568	BARNETT, CAROLYN MOSER	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	226	1032380581	BARNETT, JESSE L	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	363	2127514329	BENDER,THOMAS EDWARD	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	401	1117513313	BURDEN,LOIS MICHELLE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	216	1033593335	CERNOSEK,MARY JANE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	428	1184825742	CLICK, EARLENE HAYNES	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1032704369	DRISCOLL,SANDRA LEE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	185	1034073401	GAFFNEY, JAMES PATRICK	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	481	1032801471	GALL JR,LOUIS JOSEPH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	481	1032801463	GALL,LISA ANN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	152	1121592689	GONZALEZ,OLGA MIRELES	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	419	1032531038	HALL,ELVA MARIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	353	1198361670	HAMM,CAROL ANNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	353	1198361636	HAMM,JAMES RAY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	227	1032378188	JACOB,CHARLENE HUMPHRIES	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1034192345	JAMES,MARY MINOR	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1032842559	JOE,BEATRICE MINOR	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	438	1032394759	LAMB JR,FREDERICK W	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	355	1032606773	MARTIN, BETTY G	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224	1110431878	MEADE, JAMES KINCANNON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	216	1032654459	MINOR, MARGIE SCURRY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	392	1032583621	MITOSINKA, VICTOR JOHN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1033156363	MULLEN,THOMAS G	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215	1032842795	MUSE,MATTIE MARGARET	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	428	1032619928	PAVALONIS,RICHARD LEE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	428	1034039272	PAVALONIS, ROBIN MARIE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206	1207355947	PENNAL, NOVELLE PONDER	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	202	1033476243	RAITANO, BILLIE FERGUSON	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			UPTON,MARY FARRIS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT			WAINWRIGHT, JEWELL ELIZABETH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	431	1173612401	WILLIAMS-TAYLOR,MELBA R	RECEIVED